ARCHITECTURE & PLANNING

Ben Moore Studio, LLC
Faulk Architects, Inc.

STAINED GLASS, SIGNS

Alexander Art Works

BUILDING - Residential

Adams Lumber Company
ALAN POLLARD

Blim Construction

Eaton Roofing & Exteriors, Inc.
HARTMAN MASONARY, LLC
Heller Construction

WATSON CONSTRUCTION

BUILDING - Building

Blythe, David

Carley Constructin Co, Inc
Davis Building Co, LLC
D&R Constuction

Honas Construction

SAGE HOMES, LLC
Wolgast Lumber Company

BUILDING - General

BHS CONSTRUCTION, INC

Icon Structures, Inc

KBS Constructors, Inc.

K-Construction, Inc.

The Larkin Company, LLC
OETINGER-LLOYD CONSTRUCTION, INC
RILEY CONSTRUCITON

Tony Giesel Construction, LLC

ELECTRICAL

ALTERNATIVE AIR ELECTRIC
Area Wide Electric, Inc.

Bob Kearns Electric

Elcon Services, Inc.

Funk Electric, Inc

GEISLER ELECTRIC, LLC
Hemmert Electric, LLC

Knight Electric, LLC

Mark Knopp

Services Unlimited Heating/AC
Robinson Electrical, LLC
Seymour, Michael

Gerald Schumann Electric
Jason Ziegler

V & V Electric Co, Inc

Western Electrical Service, LLC
3C Services LLC

EXCAVATORS/ DUMP TRUCKS

Boom Excavating
Dooley, Shawn
Edwards Construction
Patterson, Ronnie
Sawyer, Jon

Griffith, Ron

COUNCIL GROVE
TOPEKA

COUNCIL GROVE

COUNCIL GROVE
BURDICK
COUNCIL GROVE
WICHITA
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE

COUNCIL GROVE
WAMEGO
WELLINGTON
MANHATTAN
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE
ALTA VISTA

MANHATTAN
ANDOVER
TOPEKA
ALTA VISTA
Cottonwood Falls
CLAY CENTER
WAMEGO
HESSTON

MANHATTAN
WAMEGO
Americus
HILLSBORO
GOESSEL
LEONARDVILLE
Manhattan
Maize
Chapman
COUNCIL GROVE
HESSTON
COUNCIL GROVE
EMPORIA
COUNCIL GROVE
MANHATTAN
EMPORIA
COUNCIL GROVE

EMPORIA
WITCHITA
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE

CONTRACTORS
C.G. KANSAS
2023/2024

785-477-3379(cell)
785-691-9958

620-767-6698

620-767-5818
717-648-1001
620-767-6921
316-943-0600
620-767-5286
785-596-5959
620-767-3777

620-794-3095
785-617-0705
316-258-6591
785-776-1087
620-767-7037
785-770-0091
785-466-6628

785-537-2068
316-687-9960
785-266-4222
785-499-5296
949-279-5675
785-632-2106
785-410-4711
620-747-0089

785-539-5979
785-456-7730
620-443-5628
620-947-3877
620-386-0472
785-706-1140
785-410-8529
316-866-0488
785-366-0059
620-767-2570
620-327-4397
620-767-6133
620-342-2176
785-561-0285
785-313-8297
620-794-1992
785-466-6077

785-547-5280
307-996-6612(cell)
620-767-5820

620-767-6207(evenings)

785-466-6154
620-767-3069(cell)

LAWN CARE / LANDSCAPE

Kohler, Wayne

Litke, Justin

Muncy, Mike

Witt's Mowing and Tree Services, LLC

MECHANICAL

Bob's Plumbing and Heating, Inc
Campbell Plumbing, Heating, & Air
Central Mechanical Construction
KVK, Inc

Quick Comfort, Inc

Services Unlimited Heating/AC
Jason Ziegler

PLUMBING

1st Choice Plumbing
ALTERNATIVE AIR

Bob's Plumbing and Heating, Inc
Campbell Plumbing, Heating, & Air
Central Mechanical Construction
PLUMBING BY SPELLMAN

Quick Comfort, Inc

Wooden's Plumbing

Jason Ziegler

CONCRETE/ MASONRY

Hartman Masonry

Heller Construction

Ink, Brian

Jerry's Concrete Foundations

SEPTIC PUMPING

Sisson, Glenn
Whitaker, Rodney
Cat Cans of Manhattan

TREE TRIMMING

Slawson's Tree Service

A-1 Tree Service(Jacob Smith)

A-1 Tree Service(Steve Smith)
Asplundh (Jeff Link)

Lange Tree Service

Lange Tree Service (Cell Number)
Wellnitz Tree Care

Witt's Mowing and Tree Services, LLC
Flint Hills Tree Service

COUNCIL GROVE

COUNCIL GROVE

COUNCIL GROVE
Junction City

MANHATTAN
COUNCIL GROVE
MANHATTAN
WOODBINE
ADMIRE
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE

EMPORIA
MANHATTAN
MANHATTAN

COUNCIL GROVE
MANHATTAN
EMPORIA
ADMIRE
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE

COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE

COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE
Manhattan

COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE
Lenexa
COUNCIL GROVE
COUNCIL GROVE
Emporia
Junction City
COUNCIL GROVE

785-466-1942
785-482-3003
620-767-6078
785-530-5155

785-539-4155
620-767-6149
785-537-2437
785-257-3224
620-591-1929
620-767-5903
785-561-0285

620-208-6505
785-410-2530
785-539-4155
620-767-6149
785-537-2437
620-342-2122
620-591-1929
620-767-8412
785-561-0285

620-767-5286
785-596-5959
620-767-5412
620-539-6775

620-767-2853
620-767-4101
785-539-9700

785-466-6526
316-258-5927
620-767-2618
913-940-2991
620-767-5799
785-466-6827
620-340-2484
785-530-5155
785-492-3904



